Pressure sensors SPAN
q/w Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
Worldwide: Always in stock
Superb: Festo quality at an attractive price
Easy: Reduces procurement and storing complexity
qGenerally ready for shipping ex works in 24 hours
Held in stock in 13 service centres worldwide

2019/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAN
Type codes
SPAN – R – – – – L1 +
Type
SPAN Pressure sensors
Pressure measuring range
B2 –1 … 1 bar
B11 –1 … 10 bar
P025 0 … 0.25 bar
P05 0 … 0.5 bar
P1 0 … 1 bar
P2 0 … 2 bar
P6 0 … 6 bar
P10 0 … 10 bar
P12 0 … 12 bar
P16 0 … 16 bar
V025 0 … –0.25 bar
V05 0 … –0.5 bar
V1 0 … –1 bar
Supply port
R Relative pressure
Pneumatic connection
G18 G1/8
R18 R1/8
N18 1/8NPT
M5 M5
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Thread type
– Without
F Female thread
M Male thread
Electrical output 1
PN PNP or NPN
PNLK PNP, NPN or IO-Link
Electrical output 2
PN PNP or NPN
PNVBA PNP, NPN
0 … 10 V
1 … 5 V
4 … 20 mA
Electrical connection
L1 Plug connector, design L1
Certificate
Without
T Test report
Subject to change – 2019/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAN
Technical data
Variant with IO-Link and analogue
outputs … -PNLK-PNVBA
Variant with 2 switching outputs
 … -PN-PN
� Compact design 30x30
� 13 pressure measuring ranges
–1 … +16 bar for selection
� Voltage 15 … 30 V DC
� Temperature range 0 … +50 °C
� Protection: IP40
General technical data
Approval certificate RCM trademark
c UL us - Listed (OL)
Certificate issuing authority UL E322346
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC marking KC-EMC
Note on materials RoHS compliant
Input signal, measuring element -B2 -B11 -V025 -V05 -V1 -P025 -P05 -P1 -P2 -P6 -P10 -P12 P16